Product
Catalogue
An
ISO 9001 : 2015
Certified Company
Our
product
speaks

Ÿ Keeps Water Cool
Ÿ Bright Color UV Layer Protection from UV
Radiation
Ÿ Antibacterial Inner Blue Layer Better Visibility
and Fresh Drinking Water
Available
Colors
Green Yellow Blue
E �.com/oxygenplasticareoxygenplasticare.com
Antibacterial
Insulated
Code No. Capacity
(liters)
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Height Manhole
OWST-00500-3L 500 900 950 400
OWST-00750-3L 750 1030 1070 400
OWST-01000-3L 1000 1100 1235 400
OWST-01500-3L 1500 1250 1400 400
OWST-02000-3L 2000 1350 1580 400
OWST-03000-3L 3000 1540 1850 500
OWST-05000-3L 5000 1900 1985 500
OWST-10000-3L 10000 2125 3125 500
Range & Specifications
2 Layer
Roto Moulded Lid
3 Layer White Economical
E �.com/oxygenplasticareoxygenplasticare.com
Best
Features
Ÿ Extra Wall �ickness
Ÿ Lightweight and Durable
Ÿ Maintenance Free
Ÿ Inside Smooth surface for easy cleaning
Ÿ Keeps Water Cool
Ÿ Bright Color UV Layer Protection from UV
Radiation
Code No. Capacity
(liters)
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Height Manhole
OWST-00500-3L-ECO 500 900 950 400
OWST-00750-3L-ECO 750 1030 1070 400
OWST-01000-3L-ECO 1000 1100 1235 400
OWST-01500-3L-ECO 1500 1250 1400 400
OWST-02000-3L-ECO 2000 1350 1580 400
OWST-03000-3L-ECO 3000 1540 1850 500
OWST-05000-3L-ECO 5000 1900 1985 500
OWST-10000-3L-ECO 10000 2125 3125 500
Range & Specifications
E �.com/oxygenplasticareoxygenplasticare.com
Best
Features
Ÿ Lightweight and Durable
Ÿ Maintenance Free
Ÿ Inside Smooth surface for easy cleaning
Ÿ Free from algae formation
Code No. Capacity
(liters)
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Height Manhole
OWST-00500-2L-BK 500 900 950 400
OWST-00750-2L-BK 750 1030 1070 400
OWST-01000-2L-BK 1000 1100 1235 400
OWST-01500-2L-BK 1500 1250 1400 400
OWST-02000-2L-BK 2000 1350 1580 400
OWST-03000-2L-BK 3000 1540 1850 500
OWST-05000-2L-BK 5000 1900 1985 500
OWST-10000-2L-BK 10000 2125 3125 500
Range & Specifications
Loft
Available Soon...!
Made from 100% virgin

ur
e
Best
Features
Ÿ Maintenance Free
Ÿ Long Life
Ÿ Inside Smooth surface for easy cleaning
Ÿ Chemical Resistance Material
Ÿ Best after sales support
Ÿ Manufactured by Latest technology
Ÿ Joint less architecture
Code No. Capacity
(liters)
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Height Manhole
OCST-00500 500 900 950 400
OCST-00750 750 1030 1070 400
OCST-01000 1000 1100 1235 400
OCST-01500 1500 1250 1400 400
OCST-02000 2000 1350 1580 400
OCST-03000 3000 1540 1850 500
OCST-05000 5000 1900 1985 500
OCST-10000 10000 2125 3125 500
Range & Specifications
Chemical Resistance Chart for Polyethylene
E : info@oxygenplasticare.com  •  W : www.oxygenplasticare.com  •  Facebook : �.com/oxygenplasticare
R - Resistance • N - Non Resistance - Not recommended under any condition • O - Resistance in variable depending upon the exact condition of use as well as residusial stresses in the container.